Wattstopper
Digital Time Switch, 24V, White
Part No. TS-400-24-W
The InteliSwitch TS-400 series digital time switches automatically
turn lights off after a preset time. The simple pushbutton operation
provides users with convenient time out lighting control without the
nuisance of twist timers.
Features & Benefits
Automatically turns lights off after preset time Bright electroluminescent LCD shows timer’s countdown
Optional audible or visual alerts before lights turn off Terminal style wiring for simplified installation
Digital operation and simple pushbutton set-up Time scroll features allows timer to adjust up or down
Specifications
General Info
Product  Line  Wattstopper Color White
UPC Number 754182913794 Country Of Origin China
Features Single Display, Timer Switch Type Push
Applicat ion Sector  Commercial Warranty Type 5-Year
Dimensions
Product  Width US  3.0 in Product  Weight  US   0.3 lb
Product  Volume US  37.5 cu in Product  Depth US  5.0 in
Product  Height  US   2.5 in
Additional Information
RoHS Conformant Yes DesignLights Consort ium Qualified System  Yes
April 23 2024 - For latest specs visit www.legrand.ca
Security    Yes
Technical Information
Number of Buttons 1 Amperage 41 mA
Timing Range 5 minutes - 12 hours Voltage 24.0 V
Connect ion Type  Wired
April 23 2024 - For latest specs visit www.legrand.ca